
M ooR
CDBG-DR 13

CHANGE ORDER OR WORK
ORDER AMENDMENT

Proiect lnformation

Proiect Name Plaza Towers Streetscape & Bridge Box

Work Order Number
(cDBG-DR 01)

I-20-W.URG Proiect Address W 1lrh Street from Eagle to Penn, SW l1th connection at Plaza Towers Elementary

Date 7/37/2017 Requested By udy Construction

Date Requested 7/L712077 Total Budget 52,391,7 74.8s Cost of Change 57,289.97

Change Order Type - Description

Circle Type: Field Change
Work Order
Amendment

obilization increased to S 156,467.33

udget Line ltems Affected: ([ist All]

ded ltems:

etal Edging

ver Excavation for plantings 51,833.00
53.75 LF Quantity: 1,328 Total: 54,980.00

Change Description ll items were added to the scope of work by the Assistant City Manager.



Field Change Order

Field Change Order Authorization ONLY
Vendor Signature

Date

Field Change Order Authorization ONLY
Proiect Manager Signature

Date

Change Order

Change Order Authorization ONLY
Vendor Signature

Date L/31/20L7

Change Order Authorization ONLY
Project Manater Signature \\NN\ Date t/31/2017

Change Order Authorization ONLY
Proiect Supervisor Signature tArtb Date 1/37/20L7

Work Order Amendment Authorization
ONLY

Vendor SiSnature

Date

Work Order Amendment Authorization
ONtY

Project Manager Signature

Date

Work Order Amendment Authorization
ONTY '

Project Supervisor Signature

Date

Work Order Amendment Authorization
ONTY

CDBG Manager
Date

\

Work Order Amendment



Project No. W.O. *l-2o-W.tlRG
ProFct DascdDtlon Plaza Tol,ar! Streetsc.pa .nd RCB

City of Mooro

Rudy Job lfumb€r: 200b

No

Elttov

1.00

1328.00

't 833.00

3.75

ContractorPhone: 405{7t.99(
Rudy Constructlon Co.
P.O.BOX 14',5
Oklahoma City, Ok 73113{575

l- 3.- t7

1,633.00

4,980.00

Added pay ltems nol prevlourly lncluded ln o glnal e8tim8te.

Item Dascriotion Unlt Quantltv Unit Price No. of Un'rts Est Total

No ltem

No llem

LS

LF

476.91

0.00

0.00

0.00
'1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

476.9'l

7,289.91

&,tto

Mobilizalion LS r.00II

Over excavation for plantings

Metal Edging



Cost Reasonableness Certification

Plaza Towers Sveetscape & Sridge Box

Work Order Number
I.2GW-URG

Date tBtl2ol.-

Cenitication: The Project Superuisot (PS) ol the Aty ol Moote, Oklohomo ceniles thot the Cost Reosonobleness sunmoty ptovided obove Jot the
stated prok.t is occurcte, in conJornonce with Oflce ol Monogenent ond Budqet rcqutementsanthe dote cenified.

7/3712011
Stan Dra Signature Date

Cardinal

Paving s 435,450.00

hfrastru ctu re Recovery and

lmplementation Plan Appendix Bl Table

81.8 SubArea PT3

1,258,721.005

lnfrastructu re Recovery and

hplementation Plan Appendix 81 T.ble
81.8-Subarea PT3

cardinal
Engineering

lnfrastrudure Recovery and

hplementation Plan Appendix 81 Table

81.8-subArea PT3

Cardinal

Traffc & Streetscape 258,035.005

Cardinal

EngineeringLandscapint 100,753.52s

lnfiastructure Recovery and

lrnplementatlon P an Appendix El Table

81.8-SubArea PT3

755,461.33s

lnf rastrudure Recovery and

lmplementation Plan Appendix El Table

81.8-SubArea PT3

Cardinal

Enganeering

t 2,500.00

High Performance Turf
112,500.00 Sole Sourced Construction

kriSation System per

s 33,000.00

Engineering Plans for Street & Drainage

lmprovements, Steetscape and Bridge

Box in the Plaza Towers Neithborhood
cardinal

En8ineerinS

12" Plain Rirap 975.00s

1,000.00 Sole Sourced
Existing rrigauon

7,200.44s sole Sourced

5,500.005
SegmentalBlock

2,100.44s Sole So!rced

DlantinEs s 1,833.00 Sole So!rced

MeralEdains 4,980.005 Sole 50!rced

.r'--

s 2,391,714.85




